
Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Breanne Peters SR Smoky Valley 12.88  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Haley Litzinger SR Chapman Hig 13.12  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Marley Bittel  9 Hoisington Hi 13.24  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Karlee Zurfluh  9 Southeast of 13.34  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Addison Chapman JR McPherson H 13.51  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Jayla McLeod SR McPherson H 13.59  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Kynlee Hamel SO Concordia Hi 13.97  (NW) 4(7)

8 Lainey Peshcka SO Ellsworth Hig 14.08  (NW) 4(8)

9 Ceeley Friesen SO Smoky Valley 14.13  (NW) 3(1)

10 Madalyn Bowers  9 Concordia Hi 14.16  (NW) 3(2)

11 Lillian Nuss  9 Concordia Hi 14.17  (NW) 3(3)

12 Gabriella Cervantes  9 Pratt High Sc 14.20  (NW) 3(4)

13 Nicole Richards SO Salina-Sacre 14.34  (NW) 2(1)

14 Kelsi Maier, SO Hoisington Hi 14.36  (NW) 2(2)

15 Asiah Johnson SR Southeast of 14.37  (NW) 3(5)

16 Zora Carver  9 Smoky Valley 14.43  (NW) 2(3)

17 Ryan Gotti  9 Buhler High S 14.49  (NW) 2(4)

18 Kaylyn Defore  9 Bluestem 14.51  (NW) 2(5)

19 Tiana Smith SO Buhler High S 14.62  (NW) 1(1)

20 Wendy Candia JR Pratt High Sc 14.75  (NW) 3(6)

21 Zoey Couey JR Bluestem 14.82  (NW) 2(6)

22 MaLaney Brantley JR Ellsworth Hig 14.88  (NW) 2(7)

23 Lilly Duran SO Southeast of 15.16  (NW) 1(2)

24 Annabelle Gonzalez  9 Hoisington Hi 15.37  (NW) 1(3)

25 Jazmen Caywood SO Bluestem 15.61  (NW) 1(4)

26 Kara Friesen SO Buhler High S 16.10  (NW) 1(5)

27 Khloe Kinsley  9 Ellsworth Hig 17.54  (NW) 1(6)

Adri McLeod SO McPherson H DNS  (NW) 3

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Haley Litzinger SR Chapman Hig 26.34  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Marley Bittel  9 Hoisington Hi 26.37  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Jayla McLeod SR McPherson H 26.82  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Kynlee Hamel SO Concordia Hi 28.39  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Katja Blanchat JR Smoky Valley 28.39  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Lillian Nuss  9 Concordia Hi 28.52  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Mallory Mooney SR Hoisington Hi 28.54  (NW) 4(7)

8 Gabriella Cervantes  9 Pratt High Sc 28.54  (NW) 2(1)

9 Miranda Webb SO Pratt High Sc 28.64  (NW) 4(8)

10 Peyton Bonham SO McPherson H 28.72  (NW) 3(1)

11 Madalyn Bowers  9 Concordia Hi 28.89  (NW) 3(2)

12 Makenna Soukup JR Salina-Sacre 29.08  (NW) 3(3)

13 Zora Carver  9 Smoky Valley 29.12  (NW) 2(2)

14 Nicole Richards SO Salina-Sacre 29.37  (NW) 2(3)

15 Asiah Johnson SR Southeast of 29.65  (NW) 3(4)

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 Anabell Villalaz SR Southeast of 29.70  (NW) 3(5)

17 Aubrey Leiker  9 Buhler High S 29.94  (NW) 2(4)

18 Lilly Duran SO Southeast of 30.46  (NW) 2(5)

19 Claire Wasylk SR Chapman Hig 30.65  (NW) 1(1)

20 Zoey Couey JR Bluestem 30.86  (NW) 1(2)

21 Isabelle Fanning JR Smoky Valley 30.93  (NW) 2(6)

22 MaLaney Brantley JR Ellsworth Hig 31.32  (NW) 3(6)

23 Megan Krueger SR Buhler High S 33.30  (NW) 1(3)

Khloe Blackwell SO Buhler High S DNS  (NW) 2

Adri McLeod SO McPherson H DNS  (NW) 3

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kinleigh Wren SO Scott Commu 1:00.67 3(1) 10

2 Adelyn Fields JR Pratt High Sc 1:02.25 3(2) 8

3 Regan Duran  9 Southeast of 1:03.20 3(3) 6

4 Katja Blanchat JR Smoky Valley 1:03.65 3(4) 4

5 Izabel Backhus JR McPherson H 1:04.95 3(5) 2

6 Marley Bittel  9 Hoisington Hi 1:05.15 2(1) 1

7 Sofia Simic  9 Hoisington Hi 1:06.22 1(1)

8 Peyton Bonham SO McPherson H 1:06.49 1(2)

9 Brexlynn Koch  9 Concordia Hi 1:06.59 2(2)

10 Hayzelle RODRIGUEZ JR Salina-Sacre 1:07.55 2(3)

11 Lily Lightner  9 Scott Commu 1:07.81 3(6)

12 Addison Hanzlick  9 Hoisington Hi 1:09.12 2(4)

13 Eilley Cost  9 Hutchinson-T 1:10.02 1(3)

14 Gracia Peterson SO Smoky Valley 1:10.26 2(5)

15 Anabell Villalaz SR Southeast of 1:10.88 1(4)

16 Isabelle Fanning JR Smoky Valley 1:12.07 1(5)

17 Katie Stephenson JR Southeast of 1:12.31 2(6)

Kayden Holstein  9 Scott Commu DNS 2

Ava Metro  9 Concordia Hi DNS 2

Megan Krueger SR Buhler High S DNS 1

Lainey Peshcka SO Ellsworth Hig DNS 3

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hannah Bridwell  9 Concordia Hi 2:30.62 1(1) 10

2 Gracy Dorzweiler SR Salina-Sacre 2:31.68 2(1) 8

3 Esther Clark JR Smoky Valley 2:32.90 2(2) 6

4 Jade BEARY SO Chapman Hig 2:34.19 2(3) 4

5 Kamryn Duecy SO Pratt High Sc 2:35.87 2(4) 2

6 Tianna Lutters SO Hoisington Hi 2:38.59 1(2) 1

7 Piper Brown  9 Southeast of 2:39.40 2(5)

8 Skylar Douglas SO Salina-Sacre 2:41.85 1(3)

9 Valerya Castillo SO Scott Commu 2:42.61 1(4)
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Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Maryn Sandbo SO McPherson H 2:43.62 2(6)

11 Ada Prose JR McPherson H 2:44.61 2(7)

12 Cali Augustine JR Southeast of 2:45.66 2(8)

13 Gracie Oard JR Buhler High S 2:46.55 2(9)

14 Kinley Wilkens  9 Hoisington Hi 2:46.88 1(5)

15 Brinlie Stevens SR Scott Commu 2:47.80 2(10)

16 Kayla Porter JR McPherson H 2:47.99 2(11)

17 Charley Baxter JR Buhler High S 2:49.29 1(6)

18 Tristin Compton  9 Hoisington Hi 2:52.91 1(7)

19 Kya Hale  9 Buhler High S 2:56.29 1(8)

20 Gracia Peterson SO Smoky Valley 3:00.40 1(9)

21 Addison Thomas SO Ellsworth Hig 3:02.28 1(10)

22 Ava Metro  9 Concordia Hi 3:04.78 1(11)

23 Reese Grothusen  9 Ellsworth Hig 3:09.23 1(12)

24 Aissa Lorden SO Hutchinson-T 3:10.10 1(13)

25 Brooklyn Wallace JR Hutchinson-T 3:10.14 1(14)

Sophia Eyer  9 Smoky Valley DNS 2

P JADERBORG-DEWEESE JR Chapman Hig DNS 2

Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Esther Clark JR Smoky Valley 5:43.60 2(1) 10

2 Caroline Stone JR Salina-Sacre 5:52.09 2(2) 8

3 Anna Jackson  9 Southeast of 5:54.54 2(3) 6

4 P JADERBORG-DEWEESE JR Chapman Hig 5:54.69 2(4) 4

5 Eva Matteucci SR Salina-Sacre 5:59.64 2(5) 2

6 Tristin Compton  9 Hoisington Hi 6:08.15 1(1) 1

7 Eva Ramey JR McPherson H 6:08.37 2(6)

8 Sadie Franklin SR Southeast of 6:14.66 2(7)

9 Kamryn Duecy SO Pratt High Sc 6:15.22 2(8)

10 Gracie Oard JR Buhler High S 6:17.67 1(2)

11 Sophia Eyer  9 Smoky Valley 6:17.91 2(9)

12 Emma Chaput  9 Smoky Valley 6:18.00 2(10)

13 Bethany Campa JR Salina-Sacre 6:27.24 1(3)

14 Brinlie Stevens SR Scott Commu 6:28.21 1(4)

15 Reesa Whorton SO McPherson H 6:28.94 1(5)

16 Abby Commerford JR Southeast of 6:29.38 2(11)

17 Hailey Briggs JR Chapman Hig 6:32.79 2(12)

18 Monroe Walker  9 Hoisington Hi 6:36.95 1(6)

19 Skye Johnson  9 Concordia Hi 6:49.42 1(7)

20 Hannah Khan SO Buhler High S 6:58.63 1(8)

21 Reese Grothusen  9 Ellsworth Hig 7:07.75 1(9)

22 Allie Hoeme SR Pratt High Sc 7:17.67 1(10)

23 Kate Rathbun SO Ellsworth Hig 7:30.58 1(11)

24 Mercury Lusk SR Buhler High S 7:31.44 1(12)

25 Angela Little SR Hutchinson-T 8:47.40 1(13)

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Eva Matteucci SR Salina-Sacre 12:31.50 10

2 Anna Jackson  9 Southeast of 12:34.71 8

3 Hannah Bridwell  9 Concordia Hi 12:35.45 6

4 Molly Ehrlich  9 Ellsworth Hig 12:35.95 4

5 Lexi Patterson JR McPherson H 12:47.51 2

6 Belle Trout SO Scott Commu 12:50.77 1

7 Libby Kierscht JR Salina-Sacre 12:51.53

8 Eva Ramey JR McPherson H 12:54.26

9 Mia Hamilton  9 Salina-Sacre 13:10.44

10 Breckyn Alderson SO Southeast of 13:18.90

11 Molly Owen  9 McPherson H 13:52.56

12 Allison Johnson SO Buhler High S 14:17.66

13 Abby Commerford JR Southeast of 14:18.72

14 Emma Chaput  9 Smoky Valley 14:43.65

15 Hannah Khan SO Buhler High S 15:02.69

16 Mila Sims SO Smoky Valley 16:01.23

Mercury Lusk SR Buhler High S DNS

Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Arihanna Koehn JR McPherson H 16.54  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Aislyn Soukup SR McPherson H 16.58  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Mallory Holmes SR McPherson H 17.11  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Katie Weathers  9 Scott Commu 17.15  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Elliana Smith SO Southeast of 17.42  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Carlie Carlgren SR Concordia Hi 17.46  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Elley Paulsen Unattached 17.90  (NW) 2(1)

8 Shellamae Farmer SR Hoisington Hi 18.23  (NW) 3(7)

9 Sofia Simic  9 Hoisington Hi 18.50  (NW) 2(2)

10 Charlize Cash SO Concordia Hi 18.62  (NW) 3(8)

11 Kynder Welch  9 Hoisington Hi 18.73  (NW) 2(3)

12 KARRIGAN THOMPSON  9 Salina-Sacre 19.32  (NW) 2(4)

13 Konli Sterling JR Pratt High Sc 19.39  (NW) 2(5)

14 Ali Madero  9 Smoky Valley 19.39  (NW) 1(1)

15 Ella Fredrick SO Buhler High S 19.52  (NW) 2(6)

16 Jessa Schultz JR Ellsworth Hig 20.53  (NW) 1(2)

17 Eliana Carrazco  9 Salina-Sacre 24.45  (NW) 1(3)

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Arihanna Koehn JR McPherson H 48.46 3(1) 10

2 Elliana Smith SO Southeast of 49.29 3(2) 8

3 Lauryn Mikkelson SR Salina-Sacre 49.68 3(3) 6

4 Charlize Cash SO Concordia Hi 50.10 3(4) 4

5 Carlie Carlgren SR Concordia Hi 50.58 3(5) 2

6 Katie Weathers  9 Scott Commu 50.64 2(1) 1
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Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Mallory Holmes SR McPherson H 52.42 2(2)

8 Taytum Reed JR Smoky Valley 53.65 2(3)

9 Elley Paulson SO McPherson H 54.13 2(4)

10 Ali Madero  9 Smoky Valley 54.45 2(5)

11 Kynder Welch  9 Hoisington Hi 55.33 1(1)

12 Ella Fredrick SO Buhler High S 56.14 2(6)

13 Jessa Schultz JR Ellsworth Hig 56.23 2(7)

14 KARRIGAN THOMPSON  9 Salina-Sacre 57.72 1(2)

15 Eliana Carrazco  9 Salina-Sacre 1:08.55 1(3)

Jasmin Arceo SO Southeast of DNS 1

Kaylyn Defore  9 Bluestem NT 2

Shellamae Farmer SR Hoisington Hi NT 3

Konli Sterling JR Pratt High Sc NT 3

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 50.46 2(1) 10

1) Addison Chapman JR 2) Andi Buschbom SO

3) Alexa Casebeer SR 4) Jayla McLeod SR

2 Hoisington High School (A) 50.84 2(2) 8

1) Shellamae Farmer SR 2) Mallory Mooney SR

3) Kelsi Maier, SO 4) Marley Bittel  9

3 Concordia High School (A) 51.54 2(3) 6

1) Madalyn Bowers  9 2) Lillian Nuss  9

3) Carlie Carlgren SR 4) Kynlee Hamel SO

4 Pratt High School (A) 52.33 2(4) 4

1) Miranda Webb SO 2) Gabriella Cervantes  9

3) Wendy Candia JR 4) Adelyn Fields JR

5 Chapman High School (A) 52.73 2(5) 2

1) Josie Baer  9 2) Adelynn Kirkpatrick SO

3) Tanith Elliott SR 4) Haley Litzinger SR

6 Scott Community High School (A) 53.36 1(1) 1

1) Kendall Gentry JR 2) Katie Weathers  9

3) Kayden Holstein  9 4) Lily Lightner  9

7 Salina-Sacred Heart High School (A) 53.68 2(6)

1) Makenna Soukup JR 2) Nicole Richards SO

3) Gracy Dorzweiler SR 4) Lauryn Mikkelson SR

8 Buhler High School (A) 55.38 1(2)

9 Bluestem (A) 55.52 1(3)

10 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 1:01.47 1(4)

1) Bella Morales  9 2) Alexis Springer JR

3) Aubrey Hageman JR 4) Kara Nelson  9

11 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 1:02.05 1(5)

1) Lilly Duran SO 2) Christina Wingo JR

3) Asiah Johnson SR 4) Karlee Zurfluh  9

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Smoky Valley High School (A) DNS 2

1) Zora Carver  9 2) Hope Duncan SR

3) Ceeley Friesen SO 4) Trista Spitler SO

4 x 100 Rumble Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 58.54 10

2 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 1:03.31 8

1) Suttyn Douglas SO 2) Addison Gottschalk SR

3) Brynn Parry  9 4) Micah Willis JR

3 Ellsworth High School (A) 1:03.48 6

1) Reagan Hansen SO 2) Sophia Homolka  9

3) Jane Magie  9 4) Keeley Pflughoeft JR

4 Buhler High School (A) 1:06.14 4

1) Aidan Howard SO 2) Danielle Steele JR

3) Lauryn Holland SR 4) Jacey Combs SO

Chapman High School (A) DNS

1) Abigail Gaston SO 2) Clare Kuntz SR

3) Ashleigh Long SR 4) Clara Gfeller SO

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 4:13.25 2(1) 10

1) Addison Chapman JR 2) Izabel Backhus JR

3) Andi Buschbom SO 4) Jayla McLeod SR

2 Scott Community High School (A) 4:15.59 2(2) 8

1) Kendall Gentry JR 2) Lily Lightner  9

3) Katie Weathers  9 4) Kinleigh Wren SO

3 Concordia High School (A) 4:22.95 2(3) 6

1) Brexlynn Koch  9 2) Gabi Lange  9

3) Lillian Nuss  9 4) Charlize Cash SO

4 Pratt High School (A) 4:23.72 2(4) 4

1) Wendy Candia JR 2) Miranda Webb SO

3) Gabriella Cervantes  9 4) Adelyn Fields JR

5 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 4:25.03 2(5) 2

1) Elliana Smith SO 2) Piper Brown  9

3) Christina Wingo JR 4) Regan Duran  9

6 Smoky Valley High School (A) 4:26.76 2(6) 1

1) Katja Blanchat JR 2) Esther Clark JR

3) Sophia Eyer  9 4) Taytum Reed JR

7 Chapman High School (A) 4:32.92 2(7)

1) Jade BEARY SO 2) Josie Baer  9

3) Tanith Elliott SR 4) Paisly Jaderborg JR

8 Salina-Sacred Heart High School (A) 4:34.27 2(8)

1) Hayzelle RODRIGUEZ JR 2) Makenna Soukup JR

3) Caroline Stone JR 4) Skylar Douglas SO
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Hoisington High School (A) 4:36.08 1(1)

1) Addison Hanzlick  9 2) Sofia Simic  9

3) Kelsi Maier, SO 4) Tianna Lutters SO

10 Buhler High School (A) 4:41.76 1(2)

1) Kya Hale  9 2) Aubrey Leiker  9

3) Khloe Blackwell SO 4) Ella Fredrick SO

11 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 5:10.27 1(3)

1) Kara Nelson  9 2) Alexis Springer JR

3) Bella Morales  9 4) Aissa Lorden SO

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina-Sacred Heart High School (A) 10:16.37 10

1) Gracy Dorzweiler SR 2) Caroline Stone JR

3) Lauryn Mikkelson SR 4) Mia Hamilton  9

2 Scott Community High School (A) 10:19.74 8

1) Kinleigh Wren SO 2) Kendall Gentry JR

3) Kayden Holstein  9 4) Belle Trout SO

3 Smoky Valley High School (A) 10:30.18 6

1) Esther Clark JR 2) Sophia Eyer  9

3) Katja Blanchat JR 4) Taytum Reed JR

4 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 10:41.54 4

1) Piper Brown  9 2) Cali Augustine JR

3) Sadie Franklin SR 4) Regan Duran  9

5 McPherson High School (A) 10:41.61 2

1) Izabel Backhus JR 2) Ada Prose JR

3) Kayla Porter JR 4) Maryn Sandbo SO

6 Concordia High School (A) 10:59.16 1

1) Rylie Jessup SO 2) Aubrey Stahlman JR

3) Skye Johnson  9 4) Hannah Bridwell  9

7 Hoisington High School (A) 11:05.74

1) Tristin Compton  9 2) Tianna Lutters SO

3) Monroe Walker  9 4) Kinley Wilkens  9

8 Buhler High School (A) 12:34.34

1) Aneesa Courson  9 2) Audrey Foster  9

3) Kya Hale  9 4) Mercury Lusk SR

9 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 14:01.82

1) Aissa Lorden SO 2) Bella Morales  9

3) Angela Little SR 4) Brooklyn Wallace JR

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Elliana Smith SO Southeast of 5' 2" 10

2 Jaela Thompson  9 McPherson H 5' 0" 8

3 Mallory Potter SR Bluestem 5' 0" 6

4 Kynlee Hamel SO Concordia Hi 5' 0" 4

Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 Sofia Simic  9 Hoisington Hi 4' 10" 2

6 Gabi Lange  9 Concordia Hi 4' 8" 1

7 Trista Spitler SO Smoky Valley 4' 8"

8 Josie Baer  9 Chapman Hig4' 6"

8 Crickett Halbmaier SO McPherson H 4' 6"

8 Katelyn Soukup SR Ellsworth Hig 4' 6"

11 Isabelle Fanning JR Smoky Valley 4' 4"

11 Jesika Bisnette SR Concordia Hi 4' 4"

11 Ashlynn Gumm JR Buhler High S4' 4"

14 Kara Nelson  9 Hutchinson-T 4' 2"

14 Alexis Springer JR Hutchinson-T 4' 2"

Brynn Parry  9 Southeast of NH

Kenzie Gaston  9 Bluestem DNS

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Shellamae Farmer SR Hoisington Hi 12' 0" 10

2 Breanne Peters SR Smoky Valley 11' 6" 8

3 Brooklyn Korte SR Bluestem 9' 0" 6

4 Ceeley Friesen SO Smoky Valley 8' 6" 3

4 Taya Rowley JR Chapman Hig8' 6" 3

6 Gabi Lange  9 Concordia Hi 8' 6" 1

7 Rionae Sanchez JR Pratt High Sc 8' 6"

8 Keely Kindel JR Concordia Hi 8' 0"

9 Adelynn Kirkpatrick SO Chapman Hig8' 0"

10 Acacia Kindel JR Concordia Hi 7' 6"

11 Annabelle Gonzalez  9 Hoisington Hi 7' 0"

11 Mila Sims SO Smoky Valley 7' 0"

11 Khloe Blackwell SO Buhler High S7' 0"

14 Kara Nelson  9 Hutchinson-T 6' 6"

14 Miette Kaiser  9 Hoisington Hi 6' 6"

14 Peyton Bonham SO McPherson H 6' 6"

Kendall Gentry JR Scott Commu NH

Alexis Springer JR Hutchinson-T NH

Valerya Castillo SO Scott Commu NH

Khloe Kinsley  9 Ellsworth Hig NH

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Breanne Peters SR Smoky Valley 17' 101 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Haley Litzinger SR Chapman Hig17' 33 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Alexa Casebeer SR McPherson H 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Andi Buschbom SO McPherson H 16' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Karlee Zurfluh  9 Southeast of 16' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Mallory Mooney SR Hoisington Hi 15' 91 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Hope Duncan SR Smoky Valley 15' 73 /4  (NW) 2(7)
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Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Kinleigh Wren SO Scott Commu 15' 63 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 Wendy Candia JR Pratt High Sc 15' 43 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 Trista Spitler SO Smoky Valley 15' 41 /4  (NW) 2(10)

11 Charlize Cash SO Concordia Hi 15' 4"  (NW) 1(1)

11 Lainey Peshcka SO Ellsworth Hig 15' 4"  (NW) 2(11)

13 Claire Wasylk SR Chapman Hig15' 31 /4  (NW) 2(12)

14 Lily Lightner  9 Scott Commu 14' 10"  (NW) 2(13)

15 Dayanara Castillo SR Scott Commu 14' 93 /4  (NW) 1(2)

16 Jaela Thompson  9 McPherson H 14' 91 /4  (NW) 1(3)

17 Skylar Douglas SO Salina-Sacre 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4)

18 Tiana Smith SO Buhler High S14' 61 /4  (NW) 1(5)

19 Lilly Duran SO Southeast of 14' 43 /4  (NW) 1(6)

20 Josie Baer  9 Chapman Hig14' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

21 Aubrey Stahlman JR Concordia Hi 14' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

22 Kinley Wilkens  9 Hoisington Hi 14' 01 /4  (NW) 1(9)

23 Jaelynn Bridges SR Pratt High Sc 13' 11"  (NW) 2(14)

24 Katie Stephenson JR Southeast of 13' 71 /4  (NW) 1(10)

25 Kara Friesen SO Buhler High S13' 41 /2  (NW) 1(11)

26 Acacia Kindel JR Concordia Hi 13' 3"  (NW) 1(12)

27 Jessa Schultz JR Ellsworth Hig 13' 01 /4  (NW) 2(15)

Kenzie Gaston  9 Bluestem DNS  (NW) 1

Echo Clark SO Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 1

Kolette Williamson  9 Bluestem DNS  (NW) 1

Cadence Williamson SR Bluestem DNS  (NW) 2

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Breanne Peters SR Smoky Valley 36' 01 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Mallory Holmes SR McPherson H 35' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Hope Duncan SR Smoky Valley 34' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Mallory Mooney SR Hoisington Hi 33' 113 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Claire Wasylk SR Chapman Hig33' 111 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Kinley Wilkens  9 Hoisington Hi 32' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Christina Wingo JR Southeast of 32' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Kelsi Maier, SO Hoisington Hi 31' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9 Gabi Lange  9 Concordia Hi 31' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

10 Brooklyn Korte SR Bluestem 30' 10"  (NW) 2(8)

11 Elley Paulson SO McPherson H 30' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

11 Aubrey Stahlman JR Concordia Hi 30' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

13 Ryan Gotti  9 Buhler High S30' 21 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 Ryann Eastes JR Pratt High Sc 30' 03 /4  (NW) 2(10)

15 Jaelynn Bridges SR Pratt High Sc 28' 43 /4  (NW) 2(11)

16 Carly Schroeder SR McPherson H 28' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

17 Aneesa Courson  9 Buhler High S27' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 Brynn Parry  9 Southeast of 27' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

19 Scarlett McQuillan  9 Southeast of 27' 01 /4  (NW) 1(8)

Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Trista Spitler SO Smoky Valley ND  (NW) 2

Kenzie Gaston  9 Bluestem DNS  (NW) 1

Kolette Williamson  9 Bluestem DNS  (NW) 1

Echo Clark SO Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 1

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hunter Wilson SR McPherson H 34' 8" 3(1) 10

2 Ashleigh Long SR Chapman Hig34' 4" 3(2) 8

3 Suttyn Douglas SO Southeast of 32' 41 /2 3(3) 6

4 Erika Felker SR Scott Commu 31' 101 /2 3(4) 4

5 Kaya Lowery SR McPherson H 31' 91 /2 2(1) 2

6 Grace Starks SR Hutchinson-T 31' 81 /2 2(2) 1

7 Corinne Donnenwerth SR Pratt High Sc 31' 8" 2(3)

8 Reagan Hansen SO Ellsworth Hig 31' 1" 2(4)

9 Rylan Ohl SR Ellsworth Hig 31' 01 /2 3(5)

10 Neveah Graves  9 Hoisington Hi 30' 5" 2(5)

11 Sophia Homolka  9 Ellsworth Hig 30' 41 /2 2(6)

12 Aidan Howard SO Buhler High S30' 31 /2 3(6)

13 Emilee Ediger JR Abilene High 29' 11" 2(7)

14 Megan Trout JR Scott Commu 29' 7" 3(7)

15 Jiamilett Rodriguez JR Scott Commu 29' 3" 3(8)

16 Tanith Elliott SR Chapman Hig29' 2" 3(9)

17 Danielle Steele JR Buhler High S28' 3" 2(8)

18 Allison Rose JR Abilene High 27' 21 /2 2(9)

19 Lauryn Holland SR Buhler High S26' 7" 2(10)

20 Jori Letourneau SO Concordia Hi 25' 11 /2 1(1)

21 Haylee Holinde JR Hoisington Hi 25' 1" 1(2)

22 Marlie Johnson SO Concordia Hi 24' 1" 2(11)

23 Rosie Torres SR Salina-Sacre 23' 10" 1(3)

24 Aleah Ortiz JR Abilene High 22' 6" 3(10)

25 Bella Morales  9 Hutchinson-T 22' 41 /2 1(4)

26 Miette Kaiser  9 Hoisington Hi 22' 4" 1(5)

27 Micah Willis JR Southeast of 22' 11 /2 1(6)

28 Jazmen Caywood SO Bluestem 22' 01 /2 1(7)

29 Karly Durr  9 Smoky Valley 20' 5" 1(8)

30 Gillian Schleltzbaum JR Hutchinson-T 20' 3" 3(11)

31 Terrin Fewin  9 Bluestem 18' 91 /2 1(9)

32 Emilie Buhrle  9 Smoky Valley 13' 0" 1(10)

Clare Kuntz SR Chapman HigDNS 1

Gracie May JR McPherson H DNS 3

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tanith Elliott SR Chapman Hig129' 9" 3(1) 10

2 Reagan Hansen SO Ellsworth Hig 106' 4" 3(2) 8
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Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 Kaya Lowery SR McPherson H 102' 01 /2 3(3) 6

4 Megan Trout JR Scott Commu 100' 71 /2 3(4) 4

5 Grace Starks SR Hutchinson-T 99' 111 /2 3(5) 2

6 Suttyn Douglas SO Southeast of 99' 71 /2 3(6) 1

7 Jane Magie  9 Ellsworth Hig 94' 41 /2 1(1)

8 Abigail Gaston SO Chapman Hig92' 3" 3(7)

9 Corinne Donnenwerth SR Pratt High Sc 89' 1" 2(1)

10 Eilley Cost  9 Hutchinson-T 84' 4" 3(8)

11 Brynn Littlejohn  9 McPherson H 82' 11 /2 2(2)

12 Jori Letourneau SO Concordia Hi 81' 9" 2(3)

13 Erika Felker SR Scott Commu 81' 5" 2(4)

14 Sophia Homolka  9 Ellsworth Hig 81' 0" 3(9)

15 Rosie Torres SR Salina-Sacre 77' 9" 3(10)

16 Gracie May JR McPherson H 77' 81 /2 2(5)

17 Clare Kuntz SR Chapman Hig75' 5" 2(6)

18 Aidan Howard SO Buhler High S74' 111 /2 2(7)

19 Addison Gottschalk SR Southeast of 73' 101 /2 2(8)

20 Aleah Ortiz JR Abilene High 71' 91 /2 1(2)

21 Addison Hanzlick  9 Hoisington Hi 71' 51 /2 1(3)

22 Lauryn Holland SR Buhler High S69' 9" 2(9)

23 Terrin Fewin  9 Bluestem 68' 7" 1(4)

24 Jiamilett Rodriguez JR Scott Commu 67' 01 /2 2(10)

25 Charley Baxter JR Buhler High S65' 9" 1(5)

26 Neveah Graves  9 Hoisington Hi 57' 81 /2 1(6)

27 Marlie Johnson SO Concordia Hi 56' 71 /2 3(11)

28 Jazmen Caywood SO Bluestem 55' 4" 1(7)

29 Miette Kaiser  9 Hoisington Hi 54' 91 /2 1(8)

30 Gillian Schleltzbaum JR Hutchinson-T 53' 51 /2 1(9)

31 Karly Durr  9 Smoky Valley 52' 4" 1(10)

32 Emilie Buhrle  9 Smoky Valley 39' 61 /2 1(11)

Allison Rose JR Abilene High DNS 2

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Corinne Donnenwerth SR Pratt High Sc 108' 9" 2(1) 10

2 Carlie Carlgren SR Concordia Hi 106' 3" 2(2) 8

3 Rylie Jessup SO Concordia Hi 103' 3" 2(3) 6

4 Sophia Homolka  9 Ellsworth Hig 102' 5" 2(4) 4

5 Jacey Combs SO Buhler High S100' 3" 2(5) 2

6 Addison Hanzlick  9 Hoisington Hi 99' 7" 2(6) 1

7 Adelynn Kirkpatrick SO Chapman Hig99' 5" 2(7)

8 Keeley Pflughoeft JR Ellsworth Hig 98' 2" 2(8)

9 Ryan Gotti  9 Buhler High S97' 0" 2(9)

10 Clare Kuntz SR Chapman Hig94' 2" 2(10)

11 Landree Wedel JR McPherson H 93' 9" 1(1)

12 Danielle Steele JR Buhler High S89' 9" 2(11)

Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 Jane Magie  9 Ellsworth Hig 86' 7" 1(2)

14 Karsen Burris SO McPherson H 85' 11" 2(12)

15 Abigail Gaston SO Chapman Hig83' 3" 1(3)

15 Emilee Ediger JR Abilene High 83' 3" 1(3)

17 Megan Trout JR Scott Commu 81' 5" 2(13)

18 Jori Letourneau SO Concordia Hi 80' 10" 1(5)

19 Hattie Gibson JR McPherson H 80' 8" 1(6)

20 Neveah Graves  9 Hoisington Hi 75' 2" 1(7)

21 Dayanara Castillo SR Scott Commu 74' 3" 1(8)

22 Ryann Eastes JR Pratt High Sc 72' 1" 2(14)

23 Micah Willis JR Southeast of 70' 10" 1(9)

24 Allison Rose JR Abilene High 67' 2" 1(10)

25 Eilley Cost  9 Hutchinson-T 67' 1" 1(11)

26 Brynn Parry  9 Southeast of 62' 7" 1(12)

27 Terrin Fewin  9 Bluestem 61' 10" 1(13)

28 Zoey Couey JR Bluestem 53' 6" 1(14)

Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jayce Schriner SR McPherson H 11.39  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Gage Picking SR Chapman Hig 11.47  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Nathan Friesen SR Southeast of 11.71  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Courtney Jr Bryant SO Hoisington Hi 11.71  (NW) 4(1) 4

5 Gavin Stambaugh JR Smoky Valley 11.75  (NW) 5(4) 2

6 Carlos German JR McPherson H 11.83  (NW) 4(2) 1

7 Kaide Gropp JR Concordia Hi 11.97  (NW) 4(3)

8 Kaden Gantt SR McPherson H 11.99  (NW) 5(5)

9 Collin McDaniel SR Scott Commu 11.99  (NW) 4(4)

10 Brady Gotti JR Buhler High S 12.01  (NW) 4(5)

11 Kameron Krogman JR Chapman Hig 12.05  (NW) 5(6)

12 Mason Alderdice SR Hoisington Hi 12.09  (NW) 4(6)

13 Andrew Lochard SO Smoky Valley 12.10  (NW) 4(7)

14 Kanyon Douglas SO Southeast of 12.30  (NW) 4(8)

15 Blake Hornaday SR Chapman Hig 12.31  (NW) 5(7)

16 Landin Johnson JR Ellsworth Hig 12.42  (NW) 3(1)

17 Waylon Ricker JR Scott Commu 12.43  (NW) 2(1)

18 Grayson Stephens SO Concordia Hi 12.45  (NW) 3(2)

19 Tate Nurnberg JR Southeast of 12.49  (NW) 2(2)

20 Ayden Reyes  9 Smoky Valley 12.50  (NW) 3(3)

21 Riley Stone SR Ellsworth Hig 12.68  (NW) 5(8)

22 Ty Staats SO Pratt High Sc 12.72  (NW) 3(4)

23 Christopher Hawkins SO Buhler High S 12.75  (NW) 2(3)

24 Aidan Suter-Tan JR Hutchinson-T 12.84  (NW) 2(4)

25 Aaron Gust JR Hutchinson-T 12.85  (NW) 3(5)

26 Ian Smith SR Hoisington Hi 12.96  (NW) 3(6)

27 Cole Unruh SO Buhler High S 12.99  (NW) 1(1)
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Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
28 Delaney Herrman  9 Bluestem 13.01  (NW) 2(5)

29 Colten Neal JR Bluestem 13.10  (NW) 2(6)

30 Jagger Johnson JR Concordia Hi 13.17  (NW) 3(7)

31 Porter Metterich  9 Hutchinson-T 13.19  (NW) 2(7)

32 Axton Vice  9 Bluestem 13.41  (NW) 1(2)

33 Kevin Wiebe SO Scott Commu 13.50  (NW) 1(3)

34 Nash Hellebust SR Ellsworth Hig 14.14  (NW) 1(4)

35 Caeden Guldner SO Smoky Valley 14.44  (NW) 1(5)

James Welch SO Pratt High Sc DNS  (NW) 3

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kaide Gropp JR Concordia Hi 23.71  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Collin McDaniel SR Scott Commu 23.74  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Nathan Friesen SR Southeast of 23.81  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Gavin Stambaugh JR Smoky Valley 23.83  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 Courtney Jr Bryant SO Hoisington Hi 23.92  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 Yasir Gonzalez  9 Pratt High Sc 24.01  (NW) 5(5) 1

7 Kaden Gantt SR McPherson H 24.04  (NW) 5(6)

8 Amarion Holub SO Southeast of 24.81  (NW) 3(1)

9 Jonathan Antoine SR McPherson H 24.84  (NW) 3(2)

10 Waylon Ricker JR Scott Commu 24.89  (NW) 2(1)

11 Dakota Curtis JR Chapman Hig 24.94  (NW) 3(3)

12 Hunter Koehn  9 Smoky Valley 25.02  (NW) 3(4)

13 Blake Hornaday SR Chapman Hig 25.22  (NW) 4(2)

14 Cooper Carlin JR Southeast of 25.34  (NW) 3(5)

15 Ian Rios  9 Hutchinson-T 25.37  (NW) 4(3)

16 Joshua Rodriguez SR Ellsworth Hig 25.41  (NW) 3(6)

17 Ayden Reyes  9 Smoky Valley 25.56  (NW) 1(1)

18 Jack Lightner JR Scott Commu 25.66  (NW) 2(2)

19 Christopher Hawkins SO Buhler High S 25.85  (NW) 2(3)

20 Taylor Kaiser JR Hoisington Hi 25.92  (NW) 4(4)

21 Jack Barker JR Pratt High Sc 26.02  (NW) 4(5)

22 Isaias Irigoyen  9 Concordia Hi 26.17  (NW) 2(4)

23 Ty Staats SO Pratt High Sc 26.31  (NW) 3(7)

24 Jagger Johnson JR Concordia Hi 26.50  (NW) 3(8)

25 Colten Neal JR Bluestem 26.52  (NW) 2(5)

26 Dexter Fleeman  9 Buhler High S 26.62  (NW) 2(6)

27 Brady Reif JR Hoisington Hi 26.66  (NW) 2(7)

28 Delaney Herrman  9 Bluestem 26.94  (NW) 1(2)

29 Aaron Gust JR Hutchinson-T 27.14  (NW) 2(8)

30 Jackson Dozier JR Hutchinson-T 27.41  (NW) 1(3)

31 Zayden Pierce  9 Smoky Valley 28.18  (NW) 1(4)

32 Andrew Lochard SO Smoky Valley 28.28  (NW) 4(6)

33 Caeden Guldner SO Smoky Valley 29.68  (NW) 1(5)

Brady Gotti JR Buhler High S DNS  (NW) 4

Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Landin Johnson JR Ellsworth Hig DNS  (NW) 4

Gage Picking SR Chapman Hig DNS  (NW) 5

Jayce Schriner SR McPherson H DNS  (NW) 5

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camden Vulgamore JR Scott Commu 50.47 4(1) 10

2 Jacob Bircher SO Southeast of 51.33 4(2) 8

3 Owen Bailey JR Southeast of 51.37 4(3) 6

4 Peyton Bergner SO Scott Commu 52.23 4(4) 4

5 Ki Blanchat SR Smoky Valley 52.59 4(5) 2

6 Gage Picking SR Chapman Hig 53.53 4(6) 1

7 Alex Guajardo SO Hutchinson-T 53.70 3(1)

8 Blake Winsor JR Pratt High Sc 54.59 3(2)

9 Wyatt Pelzel SR Ellsworth Hig 54.83 3(3)

10 Grayson Stephens SO Concordia Hi 54.93 4(7)

11 Hunter Koehn  9 Smoky Valley 56.07 3(4)

12 Dean Barragree JR McPherson H 56.53 2(1)

13 Eric Wenzlick SO Buhler High S 57.28 2(2)

14 Dakota Veatch SR Bluestem 57.33 3(5)

15 Jonathan Antoine SR McPherson H 57.99 2(3)

16 Trevor Pontious SO McPherson H 58.00 2(4)

17 Atticus Pavlovich SO Smoky Valley 58.34 2(5)

18 Elijah Spooner JR Smoky Valley 58.64 1(1)

19 Kevin Wiebe SO Scott Commu 58.65 1(2)

20 Cameron Kiser SO Hutchinson-T 58.88 3(6)

21 Dustin Wyant  9 Hoisington Hi 58.96 2(6)

22 Ryker Wildeman  9 Concordia Hi 59.47 2(7)

23 Jack Barker JR Pratt High Sc 59.55 3(7)

24 Teron Kraft JR Hoisington Hi 1:00.36 1(3)

25 Grayson Trostle JR Hutchinson-T 1:01.68 1(4)

26 Brady Reif JR Hoisington Hi 1:02.18 2(8)

Dexter Fleeman  9 Buhler High S DNS 1

James Welch SO Pratt High Sc DNS 1

Kameron Krogman JR Chapman Hig DNS 3

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jacob Bircher SO Southeast of 2:00.45 2(1) 10

2 Carlito Lara SO Pratt High Sc 2:01.24 2(2) 8

3 Natanael Chavez SR Pratt High Sc 2:02.52 2(3) 6

4 Ethan Elder JR McPherson H 2:03.02 2(4) 4

5 Alex Tarango JR Scott Commu 2:05.07 2(5) 2

6 Alex Rodriguez JR Scott Commu 2:08.35 2(6) 1

7 Bryndan Bailey SR Scott Commu 2:08.87 2(7)

8 Max Ryan JR Hutchinson-T 2:09.27 2(8)
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Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Grayson Mandl SR Pratt High Sc 2:12.09 2(9)

10 Samuel Peterson SR Smoky Valley 2:12.20 2(10)

11 Dakota Nisbeth JR Chapman Hig 2:13.76 1(1)

12 Kaden Bishop SO Smoky Valley 2:13.97 2(11)

13 Andrew Morgan JR Buhler High S 2:17.98 1(2)

14 Malachiey Alvarez JR Hutchinson-T 2:19.56 2(12)

15 Hunter Taphorn JR Chapman Hig 2:20.24 2(13)

16 Miles Bauer SO McPherson H 2:21.41 1(3)

17 Ethan Calovich JR Chapman Hig 2:24.61 1(4)

18 Dakota Veatch SR Bluestem 2:28.20 2(14)

19 Elijah Spooner JR Smoky Valley 2:28.40 1(5)

20 Kasey Andereck JR Hoisington Hi 2:28.76 1(6)

21 Jackson Robinson  9 Hutchinson-T 2:31.50 1(7)

22 Jhadyn Turner SO Hoisington Hi 2:32.12 1(8)

23 Elijah Lewis SR Hoisington Hi 2:32.88 1(9)

24 Gunner Barnes SO Concordia Hi 2:34.44 1(10)

25 Evan Worrell SO Bluestem 2:37.67 1(11)

26 Cole Unruh SO Buhler High S 2:39.75 1(12)

27 Jaden King JR Salina-Sacre 2:59.81 1(13)

28 Hudson Gustus  9 Smoky Valley 3:07.35 1(14)

Cole Campbell SR Buhler High S DNS 1

Kayden Friesen SO McPherson H DNS 2

Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Drew Elliott JR Chapman Hig 4:31.00 2(1) 10

2 Caleb Muehler SO McPherson H 4:34.24 2(2) 8

3 Dereck Klukas SO Chapman Hig 4:39.62 2(3) 6

4 Ethan Elder JR McPherson H 4:39.77 2(4) 4

5 Kamden Tarlton JR Hoisington Hi 4:47.50 1(1) 2

6 Kayden Friesen SO McPherson H 4:52.29 2(5) 1

7 Max Ryan JR Hutchinson-T 4:55.68 1(2)

8 John Lindstrom SO Hutchinson-T 4:59.30 1(3)

9 Ben Grauerholz SR Southeast of 5:00.09 2(6)

10 Malachiey Alvarez JR Hutchinson-T 5:04.94 1(4)

11 Britton Becker JR Smoky Valley 5:05.01 2(7)

12 Liam Slocum SO Pratt High Sc 5:07.42 2(8)

13 Brayden Eyer SR Smoky Valley 5:11.85 2(9)

14 Seth Crouse JR Chapman Hig 5:15.55 2(10)

15 Wesley Liggett JR Pratt High Sc 5:18.44 2(11)

16 Andrew Morgan JR Buhler High S 5:19.30 2(12)

17 Sebastian Pavlovich SR Smoky Valley 5:24.40 1(5)

18 Jace Miller JR Scott Commu 5:29.04 1(6)

19 Michael Hipp SR Hoisington Hi 5:39.69 1(7)

20 Cole Unruh SO Buhler High S 5:43.98 2(13)

21 Elijah Lewis SR Hoisington Hi 5:47.06 1(8)

Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 Gunner Barnes SO Concordia Hi 5:48.81 1(9)

23 Hunter Kinsley SO Ellsworth Hig 5:52.24 1(10)

24 Evan Worrell SO Bluestem 6:02.42 1(11)

25 Jaden King JR Salina-Sacre 6:06.92 1(12)

26 Hudson Gustus  9 Smoky Valley 6:58.82 1(13)

Ivan Armendariz SR Scott Commu FS 1

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Brayden Walker SO Southeast of 9:53.02 10

2 Drew Elliott JR Chapman Hig 9:53.35 8

3 Cayden Walker SR Southeast of 9:55.68 6

4 Caleb Muehler SO McPherson H 9:58.33 4

5 Dereck Klukas SO Chapman Hig 10:05.37 2

6 Kamden Tarlton JR Hoisington Hi 10:20.82 1

7 Jacob Lindstrom SO Hutchinson-T 10:28.88

8 Logan Stoppel JR Scott Commu 10:41.92

9 Liam Slocum SO Pratt High Sc 10:42.13

10 Britton Becker JR Smoky Valley 10:47.31

11 Hunter Taphorn JR Chapman Hig 10:57.80

12 Dylan Bornholdt  9 Hutchinson-T 11:17.81

13 Sebastian Pavlovich SR Smoky Valley 11:37.06

14 Jace Miller JR Scott Commu 11:45.30

15 Michael Hipp SR Hoisington Hi 11:56.99

16 Christian Vaile  9 Buhler High S 11:58.56

17 Julio Segovanio  9 Hutchinson-T 12:07.13

18 Kaleb Sosa SR Buhler High S 12:22.02

19 Hunter Kinsley SO Ellsworth Hig 12:30.64

20 Nathan Norvell JR Hoisington Hi 13:02.63

Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Josiah Ball SR Hoisington Hi 15.77  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Gavin Rupe SO Pratt High Sc 15.87  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Cory Muehler SR McPherson H 16.57  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Caden Parry JR Southeast of 16.62  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Kelton Cook JR Scott Commu 16.99  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Malachi Hopkins SO Southeast of 17.30  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Connor McLemore JR Pratt High Sc 17.43  (NW) 2(1)

8 Ian Sayers SO Chapman Hig 17.44  (NW) 3(7)

9 Kellan Gruver JR Chapman Hig 17.51  (NW) 3(8)

10 Brier Thompson JR Hoisington Hi 17.99  (NW) 2(2)

11 Taylen Morales SO Hoisington Hi 18.16  (NW) 2(3)

12 Lucky Brewer JR McPherson H 18.23  (NW) 2(4)

13 Brendan Cook SO Scott Commu 18.56  (NW) 1(1)

14 Hunter Kinsley SO Ellsworth Hig 22.92  (NW) 1(2)
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Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Jason Mader SR Chapman Hig DNS  (NW) 1

Zach O'Brien JR Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 1

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Josiah Ball SR Hoisington Hi 40.59 3(1) 10

2 Kelton Cook JR Scott Commu 42.07 3(2) 8

3 Cory Muehler SR McPherson H 42.26 3(3) 6

4 Gavin Rupe SO Pratt High Sc 43.20 3(4) 4

5 Connor McLemore JR Pratt High Sc 43.78 2(1) 2

6 Caden Parry JR Southeast of 44.62 3(5) 1

7 Kellan Gruver JR Chapman Hig 45.54 3(6)

8 Ian Sayers SO Chapman Hig 45.60 3(7)

9 Zach O'Brien JR Scott Commu 45.76 3(8)

10 Lucky Brewer JR McPherson H 46.18 2(2)

11 Brendan Cook SO Scott Commu 46.26 2(3)

12 Taylen Morales SO Hoisington Hi 46.78 2(4)

13 Carter Rock JR Chapman Hig 48.30 2(5)

14 Isaias Irigoyen  9 Concordia Hi 48.33 1(1)

15 Ayson Shepherd  9 Bluestem 51.02 1(2)

16 Beau Towell  9 Hutchinson-T 51.17 1(3)

17 Ian Loudermilk  9 Concordia Hi 52.12 1(4)

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hoisington High School (A) 44.00 2(1) 10

1) Josiah Ball SR 2) Brier Thompson JR

3) Mason Alderdice SR 4) Courtney Jr Bryant SO

2 Chapman High School (A) 44.09 2(2) 8

1) Kameron Krogman JR 2) Blake Hornaday SR

3) Dakota Curtis JR 4) Gage Picking SR

3 Pratt High School (A) 44.60 2(3) 6

1) Carlito Lara SO 2) Yasir Gonzalez  9

3) Blake Winsor JR 4) Arley Morrell SO

4 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 45.30 2(4) 4

1) Nathan Friesen SR 2) Owen Bailey JR

3) Tucker Thaxton JR 4) Kanyon Douglas SO

5 Concordia High School (A) 46.49 1(1) 2

1) Grayson Stephens SO 2) Cody Trost SR

3) Jagger Johnson JR 4) Kaide Gropp JR

6 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 47.18 1(2) 1

1) Gavin Wilson SR 2) Isaac Hammersmith SO

3) Alex Guajardo SO 4) Ian Rios  9

7 Buhler High School (A) 47.91 1(3)

1) Cole Campbell SR 2) Brady Gotti JR

3) Christopher Hawkins SO 4) Cole Unruh SO

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Bluestem (A) 48.71 1(4)

Smoky Valley High School (A) DNF 2

1) Ki Blanchat SR 2) Andrew Lochard SO

3) Gavin Stambaugh JR 4) Cooper Whittaker JR

McPherson High School (A) DQ 1

1) Javyn Alexander SR 2) Kaden Gantt SR

3) Carlos German JR 4) Jayce Schriner SR

Scott Community High School (A) DQ 2

1) Peyton Bergner SO 2) Kelton Cook JR

3) Collin McDaniel SR 4) Zach O'Brien JR

Ellsworth High School (A) DNS 2

1) Wyatt Pelzel SR 2) Joshua Rodriguez SR

3) Landin Johnson JR 4) Riley Stone SR

4 x 100 Rumble Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 49.40 10

1) Deacon Baier JR 2) Tanner Schroeder JR

3) Keaton Blake SR 4) Trey Droge JR

2 Concordia High School (A) 52.41 8

1) Dane Cleveland JR 2) Burklee Jackson  9

3) Jadrian Riley JR 4) Carter Eakins JR

3 Ellsworth High School (A) 52.73 6

1) Sumner Homolka JR 2) Tiernan George JR

3) Vincent Stambaugh JR 4) Cameron Gardner SO

4 Chapman High School (A) 53.33 4

1) Marshall Boggs SO 2) Neziah Brown  9

3) Weston Langvardt SR 4) Braden Litzinger SR

5 Buhler High School (A) 53.91 2

1) Tanner Brown JR 2) Myjian Lee-McGlynn SO

3) John Aldrich  9 4) Parker Freeman SR

6 Hoisington High School (A) 54.19 1

1) Exaiver Chambers JR 2) Caiden Hoffman SR

3) Layton Hoffman SO 4) Colin Mater SO

7 Smoky Valley High School (A) 55.95

1) Conner Smith-Bolin SO 2) Parker Gardner SO

3) Rebel O'Farrell  9 4) Mason Jowers  9

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:25.42 2(1) 10

1) Peyton Bergner SO 2) Collin McDaniel SR

3) Kelton Cook JR 4) Camden Vulgamore JR

2 Pratt High School (A) 3:25.77 2(2) 8

1) Yasir Gonzalez  9 2) Carlito Lara SO

3) Natanael Chavez SR 4) Arley Morrell SO
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 3:31.86 2(3) 6

1) Amarion Holub SO 2) Jacob Bircher SO

3) Owen Bailey JR 4) Omar Calzada SR

4 Smoky Valley High School (A) 3:35.66 2(4) 4

1) Kaden Bishop SO 2) Ki Blanchat SR

3) Brayden Eyer SR 4) Samuel Peterson SR

5 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 3:45.10 1(1) 2

1) Ambrose Pennycuff SO 2) John Lindstrom SO

3) Cameron Kiser SO 4) Alex Guajardo SO

6 Concordia High School (A) 3:45.67 1(2) 1

1) Grayson Stephens SO 2) Ryker Wildeman  9

3) Cody Trost SR 4) Kaide Gropp JR

7 Chapman High School (A) 3:48.11 2(5)

1) Seth Crouse JR 2) Kellan Gruver JR

3) Ian Sayers SO 4) Kameron Krogman JR

8 Hoisington High School (A) 3:58.16 1(3)

1) Teron Kraft JR 2) Elijah Lewis SR

3) Ian Smith SR 4) Taylor Kaiser JR

9 Buhler High School (A) 3:58.49 2(6)

1) Cole Campbell SR 2) Brady Gotti JR

3) Andrew Morgan JR 4) Eric Wenzlick SO

McPherson High School (A) DNS 2

1) Dean Barragree JR 2) Trevor Pontious SO

3) Kayden Friesen SO 4) Chase Koehn JR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pratt High School (A) 8:16.82 10

1) Carlito Lara SO 2) Blake Winsor JR

3) Yasir Gonzalez  9 4) Natanael Chavez SR

2 Scott Community High School (A) 8:18.09 8

1) Camden Vulgamore JR 2) Peyton Bergner SO

3) Alex Rodriguez JR 4) Alex Tarango JR

3 Smoky Valley High School (A) 8:36.17 6

1) Kaden Bishop SO 2) Ki Blanchat SR

3) Brayden Eyer SR 4) Samuel Peterson SR

4 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 8:40.79 4

1) Jacob Lindstrom SO 2) Cameron Kiser SO

3) Max Ryan JR 4) Malachiey Alvarez JR

5 Chapman High School (A) 9:20.74 2

1) Ethan Calovich JR 2) Dakota Nisbeth JR

3) Hunter Taphorn JR 4) Cyrus Wyma SO

6 Hoisington High School (A) 9:21.99 1

1) Dustin Wyant  9 2) Joseph Hekele  9

3) Jhadyn Turner SO 4) Corbin Holinde  9

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Tate Nurnberg JR Southeast of 6' 6" 10

2 Arley Morrell SO Pratt High Sc 6' 0" 8

3 Brendan Cook SO Scott Commu 6' 0" 6

4 cj Holm SR Chapman Hig5' 10" 4

5 Dexter Fleeman  9 Buhler High S5' 10" 2

6 Jett Pyle SO McPherson H 5' 8" 0.5

6 Isaac Hammersmith SO Hutchinson-T 5' 8" 0.5

8 Carter Rock JR Chapman Hig5' 8"

9 Malachi Hopkins SO Southeast of 5' 6"

10 Alex Guajardo SO Hutchinson-T 5' 6"

11 Luke Obermeyer SR Southeast of 5' 6"

12 Isaias Irigoyen  9 Concordia Hi 5' 6"

12 Wyatt Lovell JR Pratt High Sc 5' 6"

14 Ian Loudermilk  9 Concordia Hi 5' 2"

14 Beau Towell  9 Hutchinson-T 5' 2"

16 Joseph Hekele  9 Hoisington Hi 5' 0"

Hunter Koehn  9 Smoky Valley DNS

Kyden Thompson SR McPherson H DNS

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Josiah Ball SR Hoisington Hi 13' 6" 10

2 Taylen Morales SO Hoisington Hi 12' 0" 8

3 Levi Thibault  9 Pratt High Sc 11' 6" 6

4 Daniel Jennings SR McPherson H 11' 6" 4

5 Wyatt Lovell JR Pratt High Sc 11' 6" 2

6 Axton Vice  9 Bluestem 11' 0" 1

7 Kaicen DeWeese  9 Chapman Hig11' 0"

8 Alec Harms JR McPherson H 11' 0"

8 Burke Kindel  9 Concordia Hi 11' 0"

10 Waylon Ricker JR Scott Commu 10' 6"

11 Josiah Monday SR Southeast of 10' 0"

12 Kevin Wiebe SO Scott Commu 9' 6"

12 Jhadyn Turner SO Hoisington Hi 9' 6"

12 Ayson Shepherd  9 Bluestem 9' 6"

12 Samuel Peterson SR Smoky Valley 9' 6"

12 Ethan Litzinger SO Chapman Hig9' 6"

Kaden Barragan SO Southeast of NH

Jake Kerns  9 Hutchinson-T NH

Ian Rios  9 Hutchinson-T NH

Cameron Gardner SO Ellsworth Hig NH

Merek Crenshaw  9 Bluestem NH

Ethan Calovich JR Chapman HigNH

Kaden Gantt SR McPherson H NH

Jackson Dozier JR Hutchinson-T NH

Camden Vulgamore JR Scott Commu NH
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Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Malachi Hopkins SO Southeast of 20' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Javyn Alexander SR McPherson H 20' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Chase Koehn JR McPherson H 20' 23 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Tucker Thaxton JR Southeast of 20' 11 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Alex Tarango JR Scott Commu 18' 81 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 cj Holm SR Chapman Hig18' 4"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Colby Moler SR Buhler High S18' 31 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 Ian Rios  9 Hutchinson-T 18' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

9 Auley Boughfman  9 Smoky Valley 17' 103 /4  (NW) 2(7)

10 Jack Lightner JR Scott Commu 17' 93 /4  (NW) 2(8)

11 Burke Kindel  9 Concordia Hi 17' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 Delaney Herrman  9 Bluestem 17' 61 /4  (NW) 1(4)

13 Levi Thibault  9 Pratt High Sc 17' 21 /2  (NW) 2(9)

14 Brady Gotti JR Buhler High S17' 01 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 Preston Merlau  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 2"  (NW) 1(6)

15 Corbin Holinde  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 2"  (NW) 1(6)

17 Waylon Ricker JR Scott Commu 15' 91 /2  (NW) 2(10)

18 Grayson Trostle JR Hutchinson-T 14' 111 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 Ryker Stout  9 Hoisington Hi 14' 51 /2  (NW) 1(9)

20 Nash Hellebust SR Ellsworth Hig 13' 81 /2  (NW) 1(10)

21 Aidan Suter-Tan JR Hutchinson-T 13' 53 /4  (NW) 1(11)

Carter Eakins JR Concordia Hi DNS  (NW) 1

Kaden Barragan SO Southeast of DNS  (NW) 2

Kyden Thompson SR McPherson H DNS  (NW) 2

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tate Nurnberg JR Southeast of 43' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Arley Morrell SO Pratt High Sc 42' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Bishop Brown JR McPherson H 40' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Auley Boughfman  9 Smoky Valley 39' 9"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Caden Parry JR Southeast of 38' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Taylen Morales SO Hoisington Hi 38' 21 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Jack Lightner JR Scott Commu 37' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 Colby Moler SR Buhler High S37' 1"  (NW) 1(2)

9 Cody Trost SR Concordia Hi 36' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 Chase Koehn JR McPherson H 35' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 Burke Kindel  9 Concordia Hi 34' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

12 Joshua Watkins  9 Southeast of 33' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

13 Ryker Stout  9 Hoisington Hi 32' 21 /2  (NW) 1(5)

Gunnar Hudson  9 Hoisington Hi DNS  (NW) 1

Carter Eakins JR Concordia Hi DNS  (NW) 1

Alex Tarango JR Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 1

Kellan Gruver JR Chapman HigDNS  (NW) 2

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kollyn Strong JR Pratt High Sc 50' 21 /2 3(1) 10

2 Caiden Hoffman SR Hoisington Hi 48' 01 /2 3(2) 8

3 Tanner Gooden SR Scott Commu 47' 5" 3(3) 6

4 Tanner Schroeder JR Southeast of 45' 7" 3(4) 4

5 Brock Bourgeois SR Pratt High Sc 45' 2" 3(5) 2

6 Weston Langvardt SR Chapman Hig42' 9" 3(6) 1

7 Caden Wenderott SO McPherson H 42' 0" 3(7)

7 Layton Hoffman SO Hoisington Hi 42' 0" 3(7)

9 Krayton Byrd SO McPherson H 39' 101 /2 3(9)

10 Jackson Rumford JR Scott Commu 39' 10" 3(10)

11 Tanner Brown JR Buhler High S39' 9" 3(11)

11 Shawn Nutt JR McPherson H 39' 9" 3(11)

13 Jadrian Riley JR Concordia Hi 38' 61 /2 2(1)

14 Myjian Lee-McGlynn SO Buhler High S38' 5" 3(13)

15 cj Holm SR Chapman Hig38' 11 /2 1(1)

16 Keaton Hargraves SR Abilene High 37' 9" 1(2)

17 Colin Mater SO Hoisington Hi 37' 2" 3(14)

18 Gavin Wilson SR Hutchinson-T 36' 7" 2(2)

19 Neziah Brown  9 Chapman Hig36' 21 /2 2(3)

20 Deacon Baier JR Southeast of 35' 9" 2(4)

20 Elias Gordon SO Salina-Sacre 35' 9" 2(4)

22 Jalen Robinson SO Abilene High 35' 81 /2 1(3)

23 Oscar Mendez JR Scott Commu 35' 5" 2(6)

24 Tiernan George JR Ellsworth Hig 35' 21 /2 2(7)

25 Parker Gardner SO Smoky Valley 34' 10" 2(8)

26 Cameron Gardner SO Ellsworth Hig 34' 81 /2 1(4)

27 Mason Jowers  9 Smoky Valley 34' 8" 1(5)

28 Kendall Minneman JR Southeast of 34' 71 /2 2(9)

29 Auley Boughfman  9 Smoky Valley 34' 41 /2 2(10)

30 Gabriel Rodriguez SO Salina-Sacre 33' 91 /2 2(11)

31 Gavin Runyon SR Abilene High 31' 41 /2 2(12)

32 Andrew Follett SO Bluestem 30' 11" 2(13)

33 Dane Cleveland JR Concordia Hi 30' 9" 1(6)

34 John Aldrich  9 Buhler High S30' 81 /2 1(7)

35 Porter Metterich  9 Hutchinson-T 30' 4" 1(8)

36 Zae Sanchez-Thompson SR Hutchinson-T 29' 5" 1(9)

37 Burklee Jackson  9 Concordia Hi 26' 8" 1(10)

38 Logan Squier  9 Bluestem 26' 7" 1(11)

39 Tyllier Freeman  9 Bluestem 24' 1" 1(12)

Trenton Holmes JR Ellsworth Hig NM 1

Sumner Homolka JR Ellsworth Hig DNS 1

Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kollyn Strong JR Pratt High Sc 131' 9" 3(1) 10

2 Jadrian Riley JR Concordia Hi 126' 41 /2 3(2) 8
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Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 Caden Wenderott SO McPherson H 125' 11 /2 3(3) 6

4 Layton Hoffman SO Hoisington Hi 123' 51 /2 3(4) 4

5 Weston Langvardt SR Chapman Hig119' 9" 3(5) 2

6 Brock Bourgeois SR Pratt High Sc 119' 21 /2 3(6) 1

7 Tanner Brown JR Buhler High S118' 0" 3(7)

8 Caiden Hoffman SR Hoisington Hi 117' 0" 3(8)

9 Shawn Nutt JR McPherson H 116' 111 /2 3(9)

10 Tanner Schroeder JR Southeast of 115' 9" 3(10)

11 Gavin Wilson SR Hutchinson-T 115' 11 /2 2(1)

12 Dane Cleveland JR Concordia Hi 113' 41 /2 3(11)

13 Gabriel Rodriguez SO Salina-Sacre 107' 31 /2 2(2)

14 Keaton Blake SR Southeast of 105' 81 /2 2(3)

15 Logan Copus JR Pratt High Sc 104' 111 /2 3(12)

16 Elias Gordon SO Salina-Sacre 104' 21 /2 2(4)

17 Trey Droge JR Southeast of 102' 3" 2(5)

18 Cameron Gardner SO Ellsworth Hig 102' 21 /2 1(1)

19 Neziah Brown  9 Chapman Hig100' 10" 2(6)

20 Parker Gardner SO Smoky Valley 99' 01 /2 3(13)

21 Jaxson Cuba SO Abilene High 98' 61 /2 2(7)

22 Sumner Homolka JR Ellsworth Hig 97' 5" 2(8)

23 Marshall Boggs SO Chapman Hig92' 4" 2(9)

24 Colin Mater SO Hoisington Hi 92' 1" 2(10)

25 Porter Metterich  9 Hutchinson-T 92' 01 /2 2(11)

26 Oscar Mendez JR Scott Commu 91' 9" 2(12)

27 Gabriel Auxier SO Buhler High S90' 91 /2 1(2)

28 Tanner Gooden SR Scott Commu 90' 51 /2 1(3)

29 Conner Smith-Bolin SO Smoky Valley 87' 51 /2 2(13)

30 Krayton Byrd SO McPherson H 87' 5" 3(14)

31 Rebel O'Farrell  9 Smoky Valley 83' 91 /2 1(4)

32 Gavin Runyon SR Abilene High 81' 6" 1(5)

33 Parker Freeman SR Buhler High S77' 61 /2 1(6)

34 Isaac Hammersmith SO Hutchinson-T 76' 91 /2 2(14)

35 Burklee Jackson  9 Concordia Hi 73' 8" 1(7)

36 Andrew Follett SO Bluestem 72' 6" 1(8)

37 Logan Squier  9 Bluestem 71' 4" 1(9)

38 Jalen Robinson SO Abilene High 70' 10" 1(10)

39 Tyllier Freeman  9 Bluestem 66' 01 /2 1(11)

40 Vincent Stambaugh JR Ellsworth Hig 63' 21 /2 1(12)

41 Feenix Vest  9 Smoky Valley 57' 6" 1(13)

42 Zayden Pierce  9 Smoky Valley 50' 61 /2 1(14)

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson Rumford JR Scott Commu 170' 3" 3(1) 10

2 Ian Suther SR Chapman Hig161' 9" 3(2) 8

3 Gavin Wedel SR McPherson H 154' 7" 3(3) 6

Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 Trey Droge JR Southeast of 141' 5" 2(1) 4

5 Tiernan George JR Ellsworth Hig 140' 0" 3(4) 2

6 Logan Copus JR Pratt High Sc 135' 10" 1(1) 1

7 Braden Litzinger SR Chapman Hig135' 6" 3(5)

8 Kollyn Strong JR Pratt High Sc 134' 10" 3(6)

9 Sumner Homolka JR Ellsworth Hig 134' 9" 3(7)

10 Colten Neal JR Bluestem 132' 7" 3(8)

11 Jadrian Riley JR Concordia Hi 130' 9" 3(9)

12 Carter Thul SR McPherson H 126' 10" 2(2)

13 Preston Merlau  9 Hoisington Hi 126' 7" 2(3)

14 Colby Moler SR Buhler High S125' 8" 3(10)

15 Brady Gotti JR Buhler High S124' 8" 2(4)

16 Jaxson Cuba SO Abilene High 122' 4" 3(11)

17 Keaton Blake SR Southeast of 121' 2" 3(12)

18 Auley Boughfman  9 Smoky Valley 120' 0" 1(2)

19 Ian Smith SR Hoisington Hi 119' 4" 3(13)

20 Axton Vice  9 Bluestem 113' 3" 1(3)

21 Oscar Mendez JR Scott Commu 112' 4" 2(5)

22 Colin Mater SO Hoisington Hi 111' 11" 2(6)

23 Noah Lau SO Hutchinson-T 111' 4" 1(4)

24 Gabriel Rodriguez SO Salina-Sacre 109' 11" 1(5)

25 Cameron Gardner SO Ellsworth Hig 109' 4" 2(7)

26 Conner Smith-Bolin SO Smoky Valley 108' 11" 1(6)

27 Beau Towell  9 Hutchinson-T 108' 9" 1(7)

28 Keaton Hargraves SR Abilene High 106' 9" 1(8)

29 Landon Thompson SR McPherson H 103' 9" 2(8)

30 Elias Gordon SO Salina-Sacre 103' 7" 2(9)

31 Grayson Trostle JR Hutchinson-T 103' 5" 1(9)

32 Atticus Pavlovich SO Smoky Valley 100' 1" 2(10)

33 Tanner Gooden SR Scott Commu 92' 6" 2(11)

34 Logan Squier  9 Bluestem 88' 4" 1(10)

34 Kendall Minneman JR Southeast of 88' 4" 2(12)

36 Burklee Jackson  9 Concordia Hi 82' 5" 1(11)

37 Feenix Vest  9 Smoky Valley 70' 4" 1(12)

Dane Cleveland JR Concordia Hi NM 1

Adam Weishaar SR Abilene High DNS 2

Kaicen DeWeese  9 Chapman HigDNS 1

Myjian Lee-McGlynn SO Buhler High SDNS 3

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Southeast of Saline High School SESA 122

2 Pratt High School PRAT 101

3 McPherson High School MCPH 80.5

4 Scott Community High School SCOT 77

5 Hoisington High School HOIS 72
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Chapman High School CHAP 65

7 Concordia High School CONC 29

8 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 22

9 Ellsworth High School ELLS 8

10 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HUTR 7.5

11 Buhler High School BUHL 4

12 Bluestem BSTM 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McPherson High School MCPH 123

2 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 76

3 Southeast of Saline High School SESA 67

4 Concordia High School CONC 61

5 Chapman High School CHAP 59

6 Salina-Sacred Heart High School SAHT 44

6 Hoisington High School HOIS 44

8 Scott Community High School SCOT 41

9 Pratt High School PRAT 28

10 Ellsworth High School ELLS 22

11 Bluestem BSTM 12

12 Buhler High School BUHL 6

13 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HUTR 3
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